Place Bib

0 N o ok~ WN -

N N DN DNDNDNDDNDNDNDN=2 2 @A O A a a a2
O N OO oA WN 2O © 0N O WON -~ O ©

21
15
22

18

12
23

14
19
24
10

16

13

11
26
20
25

17

27

A WO DN -~ O

Ahvo Taipale Holiday Relays
Battle Creek Rgional Park

Dec. 17, 2024

Boys Varsity

School

St Paul Central A
Stillwater A
Irondale A
Stillwater B

St Louis Park A
Mounds View A

St Paul Como Park A
PWER A

Stillwater C

Spring Lake Park A
Forest Lake A
Mounds View B
White Bear Lake A
Roseville A

Spring Lake Park B
Irondale B

PWER B

St Louis Park B

St Paul Central B
Roseville B

White Bear Lake C
Mounds View C
White Bear Lake B
St Paul Como Park B
Irondale C

St Louis Park C
PWER C

Spring Lake Park C

Split Times

St Paul Central A
William Poppleton (12)
Lewis Leifeld (12)
Milo Powers-Tiffin (11)
Peter Schulz (11)

Time
0:20:05.2
0:20:24.8
0:21:18.8
0:21:26.0
0:21:27.9
0:21:36.3
0:21:47.5
0:22:08.9
0:22:38.5
0:22:40.3
0:22:44.6
0:23:28.0
0:24:06.4
0:24:08.0
0:24:27.0
0:24:39.6
0:25:11.2
0:25:21.4
0:26:04.5
0:26:23.0
0:27:24.4
0:27:37.8
0:28:02.9
0:28:10.3
0:28:12.7
0:28:53.0
0:29:09.3
0:29:09.4

0:05:06.4
0:05:25.6
0:04:54.4
0:04:38.8



21
21
212
213
214

15
151
152
153
154

22
221
222
223
224

51
52
53
54

18
181
182
183
184

81
82
83
84

12
121
122
123
124

23

Stillwater A

George Nelson (11)
Talbot Ward (11)
Charlie Sanderson (10)
Moses Schollett (10)

Irondale A

Franklin Doncavage (12)

Finn Rodefeld (12)
Erik Olson (12)
Luke O'Rourke (12)

Stillwater B
Wyatt Wolfe (10)
Will Foote (10)
Liam Langer (7)
Davis Rolstad (12)

St Louis Park A
Jacob Skelly (11)
Lucas Tangelson (12)
River Muggli (10)
Rowan Muggli (7)

Mounds View A
Owen Kalmes (12)
Riley Fields (11)

lan Gamson (12)
Jackson Ashbach (11)

St Paul Como Park A
Henry Simmons (11)
Niko Turnure (12)
Colin Johnson (11)
Ben Clark (11)

PWER A

Jack Aldrich (12)
Henry Aldrich (9)
Ethan Carlson (9)
Eli Firchau (11)

Stillwater C

0:04:57.0
0:05:31.5
0:05:01.8
0:04:54.5

0:05:27.4
0:05:40.8
0:05:09.5
0:05:01.1

0:05:27.3
0:05:28.1
0:05:20.5
0:05:10.1

0:05:49.4
0:05:29.2
0:04:57.0
0:05:12.3

0:05:10.0
0:06:10.3
0:05:11.4
0:05:04.6

0:05:08.6
0:05:52.2
0:05:44.9
0:05:01.8

0:05:37.0
0:05:51.2
0:05:40.9
0:04:59.8



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

231
232
233
234

21
22
23
24

14
141
142
143
144

19
191
192
193
194

24
241
242
243
244

10
101
102
103
104

31
32
33
34

16
161

Kyle McBride (11)
Owen Holroyd (12)
Britton Deck (9)
Konrad Widenbrant (9)

Spring Lake Park A

Alex Trapp (10)

Evan Trapp (10)

Henry Wredberg (12)
Christian Weispfenning (10)

Forest Lake A
Tyler Moberg (12)
Gavin Kingslien (12)
Jack Hushagen (9)
Jonas Hebert (11)

Mounds View B
Hunter Miller (10)

Ryan Hill-Malvick (10)
Niko Mares (12)

Olen Hammerbeck (10)

White Bear Lake A
Joe Rogers (11)
Dylan Mccormack (11)
Issac Lindholm (12)
Andrew Kilier (12)

Roseville A

Sam Aspinall (10)
Mark Hug (12)
Wyatt Ankrum (12)
Luke Virtue (11)

Spring Lake Park B
William Weispfenning (11)
Matthew Warme (11)
Nathaniel Kosbab (11)
Oliver Duncan (11)

Irondale B
Daven Taylor (11)

0:05:39.3
0:05:53.6
0:05:47.7
0:05:17.9

0:05:41.6
0:06:08.2
0:05:31.5
0:05:19.0

0:05:36.8
0:06:52.8
0:05:28.9
0:04:46.1

0:06:05.0
0:06:25.6
0:05:27.6
0:05:29.8

0:06:32.4
0:07:00.8
0:05:35.9
0:04:57.3

0:06:25.4
0:06:41.7
0:05:30.1
0:05:30.8

0:06:41.0
0:06:33.0
0:05:23.0
0:05:50.0

0:06:35.7



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

162
163
164

13
131
132
133
134

61
62
63
64

1
12
13
14

11
111
112
113
114

26
261
262
263
264

20
201
202
203
204

25
251
252

Isaiah Hoilien (10)

Elliott Samuelson Hamilton (10)

Lewis Doncavage (10)

PWER B

Noah Groonwald (11)
Sam Paulsen (12)
John Gramer (12)
Henry Joa (10)

St Louis Park B
Julian Bruns (9)
Evan Eitreim (10)
Tyber Augustine (10)
Owen Murphy (7)

St Paul Central B
Andrejs Grotans (12)
Thomas Kudak (9)
Henry Murphy (8)
James Furtney (10)

Roseville B

John Anderson (9)
Cedar Mattson (10)
Trenton House (12)
Jacques Runquist (9)

White Bear Lake C
James Sprafka (11)
Carter Long (11)
James Bowen (10)
Tom Reis (11)

Mounds View C

Jack Kalmes (10)
Josiah Loosbrock (11)
Sam Sparks (9)

Alex Mares (10)

White Bear Lake B
Alex Carlson (12)
Cason Juergens (10)

0:06:41.0
0:05:32.0
0:05:50.9

0:06:33.4
0:06:29.8
0:06:49.5
0:05:18.5

0:06:49.6
0:06:50.8
0:05:43.0
0:05:58.0

0:05:31.9
0:07:23.3
0:06:04.4
0:07:04.9

0:06:53.4
0:06:28.7
0:06:36.2
0:06:24.7

0:07:09.6
0:07:22.6
0:06:03.8
0:06:48.4

0:06:31.2
0:07:29.2
0:06:43.1
0:06:54.3

0:06:51.6
0:06:53.2



24

25

26

27

28

253
254

91
92
93
94

17
171
172
173
174

71
72
73
74

27
271
272
273
274

41
42
43
44

Seth Vlieger (9)
Ben Rogers (9)

St Paul Como Park B
Hazel Small (11)
Logan Small (9)
Sparrow Lange (11)
Leul Solomon (11)

Irondale C

Finn Peterson (11)
Omri Kordatzky (9)
Calvin Nordberg (8)
Landon Hamdorf (9)

St Louis Park C

Henry Horstman Olson (12)
Tono Coronado (10)
Emmerich Parrell (9)

Jude Sadovsky (12)

PWER C

Ben Paulsen (10)
Cambridge White (11)
Jay Dewan (11)
Brody White (9)

Spring Lake Park C
Henry Brady (10)
Connor Louks (10)
Sam Williams (8)
Connor Vig (10)

0:07:22.3
0:06:55.8

0:06:33.2
0:06:49.6
0:07:03.9
0:07:43.6

0:07:10.8
0:07:28.7
0:06:58.5
0:06:34.7

0:07:57.7
0:07:58.4
0:06:02.6
0:06:54.3

0:06:53.0
0:07:07.9
0:06:50.7
0:08:17.7

0:08:14.9
0:07:05.3
0:07:00.5
0:06:48.7



Rank Bib

1 21
2 1
3 81
4 181
5 2
6 221
7 151
8 222
9 52
10 212
11 11
12 141
13 121
14 231
15 152
16 21
17 51
18 122
19 82
20 232
21 191
22 22
23 182
24 101
25 192
26 112
27 132
28 201
29 241
30 32
31 91
32 131
33 161
34 31
35 162
36 102
37 61
38 92
39 62
40 251

Boys Classic Splits

Name

George Nelson (11)
William Poppleton (12)
Henry Simmons (11)
Owen Kalmes (12)
Lewis Leifeld (12)

Wyatt Wolfe (10)

Franklin Doncavage (12)

Will Foote (10)

Lucas Tangelson (12)

Talbot Ward (11)

Andrejs Grotans (12)
Tyler Moberg (12)

Jack Aldrich (12)

Kyle McBride (11)
Finn Rodefeld (12)

Alex Trapp (10)
Jacob Skelly (11)
Henry Aldrich (9)

Niko Turnure (12)
Owen Holroyd (12)

Hunter Miller (10)
Evan Trapp (10)
Riley Fields (11)

Sam Aspinall (10)
Ryan Hill-Malvick (10)
Cedar Mattson (10)
Sam Paulsen (12)

Jack Kalmes (10)
Joe Rogers (11)

Matthew Warme (11)

Hazel Small (11)

Noah Groonwald (11)
Daven Taylor (11)

William Weispfenning (11)
Isaiah Hoilien (10)

Mark Hug (12)
Julian Bruns (9)
Logan Small (9)
Evan Eitreim (10)
Alex Carlson (12)

Still

SPCentral
SPComoPk
MndsVw
SPCentral

Still

Irondale

Still

StLouisPk

Still

SPCentral
ForLk

PWER

Still

I[rondale
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
StLouisPk
PWER
SPComoPk

Still

MndsVw
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
MndsVw

Rsvl

MndsVw

Rsvl

PWER
MndsVw

WBL
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
SPComoPk
PWER

Irondale
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
Irondale

Rsvl

StLouisPk
SPComoPk
StLouisPk

WBL

Split

0:04:57.0
0:05:06.4
0:05:08.6
0:05:10.0
0:05:25.6
0:05:27.3
0:05:27.4
0:05:28.1
0:05:29.2
0:05:31.5
0:05:31.9
0:05:36.8
0:05:37.0
0:05:39.3
0:05:40.8
0:05:41.6
0:05:49.4
0:05:51.2
0:05:52.2
0:05:53.6
0:06:05.0
0:06:08.2
0:06:10.3
0:06:25.4
0:06:25.6
0:06:28.7
0:06:29.8
0:06:31.2
0:06:32.4
0:06:33.0
0:06:33.2
0:06:33.4
0:06:35.7
0:06:41.0
0:06:41.0
0:06:41.7
0:06:49.6
0:06:49.6
0:06:50.8
0:06:51.6
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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142
271
252
111
242
42
272
261
171
262
12
172
202
71
72
41

144

214

53
244
124
154

84
213
184
153
224
183

54
234
134

24
223

33
193
143
194

Gavin Kingslien (12)
Ben Paulsen (10)
Cason Juergens (10)
John Anderson (9)
Dylan Mccormack (11)
Connor Louks (10)
Cambridge White (11)
James Sprafka (11)
Finn Peterson (11)
Carter Long (11)
Thomas Kudak (9)
Omri Kordatzky (9)
Josiah Loosbrock (11)

Henry Horstman Olson (12)

Tono Coronado (10)
Henry Brady (10)

Boys Skate Splits

Peter Schulz (11)
Jonas Hebert (11)

Milo Powers-Tiffin (11)
Moses Schollett (10)
River Muggli (10)
Andrew Klier (12)

Eli Firchau (11)

Luke O'Rourke (12)
Ben Clark (11)

Charlie Sanderson (10)
Jackson Ashbach (11)
Erik Olson (12)

Davis Rolstad (12)

lan Gamson (12)
Rowan Muggli (7)
Konrad Widenbrant (9)
Henry Joa (10)

Christian Weispfenning (10)

Liam Langer (7)
Nathaniel Kosbab (11)
Niko Mares (12)

Jack Hushagen (9)
Olen Hammerbeck (10)

ForLk

PWER

WBL

Rsvl

WBL
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
PWER

WBL

Irondale

WBL

SPCentral
I[rondale
MndsVw
StLouisPk
StLouisPk
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV

SPCentral
ForLk
SPCentral
Still
StLouisPk
WBL
PWER
I[rondale
SPComoPk
Still
MndsVw
Irondale
Still
MndsVw
StLouisPk
Still

PWER
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
Still
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
MndsVw
ForLk
MndsVw

0:06:52.8
0:06:53.0
0:06:53.2
0:06:53.4
0:07:00.8
0:07:05.3
0:07:07.9
0:07:09.6
0:07:10.8
0:07:22.6
0:07:23.3
0:07:28.7
0:07:29.2
0:07:57.7
0:07:58.4
0:08:14.9

0:04:38.8
0:04:46.1
0:04:54 .4
0:04:54.5
0:04:57.0
0:04:57.3
0:04:59.8
0:05:01.1
0:05:01.8
0:05:01.8
0:05:04.6
0:05:09.5
0:05:10.1
0:05:11.4
0:05:12.3
0:05:17.9
0:05:18.5
0:05:19.0
0:05:20.5
0:05:23.0
0:05:27.6
0:05:28.9
0:05:29.8



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

103
104
23
163
243
123
63
83
233
34
164
64
73
263
13
114
174
113
203
264
44
133
273
204
74
254
173
43
93
14
253
94
274

Wyatt Ankrum (12) Rsvl

Luke Virtue (11) Rsvl

Henry Wredberg (12) SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
Elliott Samuelson Hamilton ( Irondale

Issac Lindholm (12) WBL

Ethan Carlson (9) PWER

Tyber Augustine (10) StLouisPk
Colin Johnson (11) SPComoPk
Britton Deck (9) Still

Oliver Duncan (11) SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
Lewis Doncavage (10) Irondale

Owen Murphy (7) StLouisPk
Emmerich Parrell (9) StLouisPk
James Bowen (10) WBL

Henry Murphy (8) SPCentral
Jacques Runquist (9) Rsvl

Landon Hamdorf (9) Irondale
Trenton House (12) Rsvl

Sam Sparks (9) MndsVw

Tom Reis (11) WBL

Connor Vig (10) SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
John Gramer (12) PWER

Jay Dewan (11) PWER

Alex Mares (10) MndsVw

Jude Sadovsky (12) StLouisPk

Ben Rogers (9) WBL

Calvin Nordberg (8) Irondale

Sam Williams (8) SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
Sparrow Lange (11) SPComoPk
James Furtney (10) SPCentral

Seth Vlieger (9) WBL

Leul Solomon (11) SPComoPk

Brody White (9) PWER

0:05:30.1
0:05:30.8
0:05:31.5
0:05:32.0
0:05:35.9
0:05:40.9
0:05:43.0
0:05:44.9
0:05:47.7
0:05:50.0
0:05:50.9
0:05:58.0
0:06:02.6
0:06:03.8
0:06:04.4
0:06:24.7
0:06:34.7
0:06:36.2
0:06:43.1
0:06:48.4
0:06:48.7
0:06:49.5
0:06:50.7
0:06:54.3
0:06:54.3
0:06:55.8
0:06:58.5
0:07:00.5
0:07:03.9
0:07:04.9
0:07:22.3
0:07:43.6
0:08:17.7



Place Bib

1 0
2 21
3 22
4 9
5 18
6 14
7 5
8 2
9 10
10 24
1 15
12 1
13 23
14 3
15 19
16 6
17 12
18 25
19 16
20 4
21 7
22 20
23 8
24 11
25 17
26 26
1 0
5

6

7

8

2 21
215

Ahvo Taipale Holiday Relays
Battle Creek Regional Park

Dec. 17, 2024

Girls Varsity

School

St Paul Central A
Stillwater A
Stillwater B
Roseville A
Mounds View A
Forest Lake A

St Louis Park A
Spring Lake Park A
Roseville B

White Bear Lake A
Irondale A

St Paul Central B
Stillwater C

Spring Lake Park B
Mounds View B

St Louis Park B
PWER A

White Bear Lake B
Irondale B

Spring Lake Park C
St Louis Park C
Mounds View C

St Paul Como Park A
Roseville C
Irondale C

White Bear Lake C

Split Times

St Paul Central A

Elsa Lindfors (10)
Anneliese Lindfors (8)
Katie Norton-Bower (11)
Teagan O'Keefe (11)

Stillwater A
Stella Powell (12)

Time
0:22:39.0
0:23:56.3
0:24:35.7
0:24:39.5
0:24:59.6
0:25:08.6
0:25:41.0
0:25:41.9
0:27:12.6
0:27:40.5
0:27:49.1
0:27:50.1
0:28:01.0
0:28:03.4
0:28:03.7
0:28:44 .4
0:28:56.3
0:29:38.6
0:29:58.8
0:32:13.7
0:32:18.1
0:33:19.6
0:34:07.6
0:36:46.1
0:37:12.2
0:39:44.3

0:05:19.0
0:06:03.8
0:05:39.3
0:05:36.9

0:05:52.7



216
217
218

22
225
226
227
228

95
96
97
98

18
185
186
187
188

14
145
146
147
148

55
56
57
58

25
26
27
28

10
105
106

Ada Burns (10)
Greta Widenbrant (11)
Eloise Powell (11)

Stillwater B

Cate Koelzer (12)
Greta Shockey (11)
Heidi Stoffregen (11)
Sofia Omann (12)

St Paul Como Park B
Francesca Geffre (12)
Camille Huntley (12)

Ginger Anderson (12)

Samantha Mermelstein (12)

Mounds View A
Maddie Dornfeld (12)
Bria Mills (12)

Margot Derosier (12)
Linnea Ousdigian (10)

Forest Lake A
Madeleine Bonnett (11)
Elsa Swenson (10)
Clara Zak (12)

Molly McCarthy (10)

St Louis Park A
Kaylee Crump (11)
Eleanor Lindeman (12)
Adeline Stewart (9)
Ailish Fitzpatrick (12)

Spring Lake Park A
Milla Erickson (10)
Eloise Martin (10)
Kylie Nelson (12)
Adde Rohrer (10)

Roseville A
Elinor Rogers (10)
Mirabel Pestel (11)

0:06:27.1
0:05:50.0
0:05:46.5

0:06:21.8
0:06:30.6
0:05:51.2
0:05:52.1

0:06:36.2
0:07:02.2
0:05:27.8
0:05:33.3

0:07:30.1
0:07:04.6
0:05:34.4
0:04:50.5

0:05:55.8
0:06:45.7
0:06:13.0
0:06:14.1

0:06:39.8
0:06:47.2
0:06:07.9
0:06:06.1

0:06:29.8
0:07:07.5
0:06:10.4
0:05:54.2

0:06:51.5
0:06:56.7



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

107
108

24
245
246
247
248

15
155
156
157
158

15
16
17
18

23
235
236
237
238

35
36
37
38

19
195
196
197
198

65
66
67

Hayley Lande (12)
Sophie Syverson (12)

White Bear Lake A
Irene Bakke (11)
Grace Reeves (11)
Lydia Moore (11)
Ami Nachtsheim (12)

Irondale A

Azelle Besemann (11)
Amelie VanLoon (10)
Josie Kuipers (11)
Sophie Stephens (11)

St Paul Central B
Madison (12)
Lillian Schauer (11)
Nora Murphy (10)
Milla Dufresne (11)

Stillwater C

Sophia Saldin (12)
Marguerite Minich (9)
Adelaide Bielke (12)
Nikola Dawson (9)

Spring Lake Park B
Cassidy White (10)
Elise Oksnevad (9)
Annelise Offerdahl (12)
Sonja Oksnevad (11)

Mounds View B

Emma Stupar (10)

Shreeya Pavani Lakshmi (12)
Noelle Boyd (11)

Claire Secord (9)

St Louis Park B

Indigo Schoneman (10)
Laura Anderson (10)
Alexandra Coronado (12)

0:07:08.9
0:06:15.5

0:07:04.0
0:08:05.1
0:06:26.9
0:06:04.5

0:06:21.7
0:07:36.1
0:06:59.7
0:06:51.6

0:07:41.7
0:06:51.3
0:06:34.3
0:06:42.8

0:06:50.7
0:07:29.1
0:07:19.9
0:06:21.3

0:07:10.1
0:07:53.4
0:06:42.3
0:06:17.6

0:07:20.5
0:07:53.0
0:06:33.7
0:06:16.5

0:07:57.5
0:07:36.1
0:06:31.0



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

68

12
125
126
127
128

25
255
256
257
258

16
165
166
167
168

45
46
47
48

75
76
77
78

20
205
206
207
208

85
86
87
88

Luciana Scheid (10)

PWER A

Agnes Washburn (12)
Audrey Fedunok (12)
Quinn Van Heyst (9)
Riley Gauer (10)

White Bear Lake B
Brigid Mcveigh (9)
Tessa Walton (12)
Kate Dery (12)
Kiera Keene (11)

Irondale B

Norah Mevissen (10)
Renata Kikah (11)
Miriam Robertson (10)
Addison Granlund (11)

Spring Lake Park C
Addison Romaker (12)
Aubrey Nelson (10)
Genevieve Rajkowski (9)
Sophia Ketz (11)

St Louis Park C

Anne Lawler (9)

Georgia Hughes (12)
Caroline Phan (9)

Stella Schleppenbach (8)

Mounds View C
Betsy Nelson (10)
Maizy Johnson (10)
Katerina Kostal (12)
Leah Marchek (10)

St Paul Como Park A

Maeve Callahan-Schrieber (9)

Nora Simmons (9)
Paloma Dashevsky (9)
Scout Murch-Gordon (8)

0:06:39.8

0:08:01.7
0:07:19.1
0:06:46.7
0:06:48.8

0:07:06.0
0:08:04.8
0:07:01.2
0:07:26.6

0:07:45.5
0:07:37.3
0:07:33.9
0:07:02.1

0:08:01.9
0:08:48.6
0:07:42.3
0:07:40.9

0:08:40.9
0:08:27.7
0:07:25.2
0:07:44.3

0:08:16.5
0:09:43.1
0:07:54.9
0:07:25.1

0:09:03.3
0:09:02.2
0:08:47.3
0:07:14.8



24

25

26

11
115
116
117
118

17
175
176
177
178

26
265
266
267
268

Roseville B

Cela Lamers (10)
Amrutha Konidena (11)
Clara Metivier (9)

Lily Freeman (9)

Irondale C
Isabella Hart (10)
Harper Kosec (8)
Izzy Thery (9)
Amelia Garbe (11)

White Bear Lake C
Isabelle Treft (11)
Eva Segroves (9)
Helen Olson (9)
Eleanor Hern (9)

0:08:54.2
0:10:33.8
0:08:52.7
0:08:25.4

0:09:22.5
0:12:19.5
0:06:53.8
0:08:36.4

0:09:37.6
0:10:15.9
0:09:14.1
0:10:36.7



Rank Bib

1 5
2 215
3 145
4 6
5 155
6 225
7 216
8 25
9 226
10 95
11 55
12 146
13 56
14 235
15 16
16 105
17 106
18 96
19 245
20 186
21 255
22 26
23 35
24 126
25 195
26 236
27 185
28 156
29 66
30 166
31 15
32 165
33 196
34 36
35 65
36 125
37 45
38 256
39 246
40 205
41 76

Girls Classic Splits
Name

Elsa Lindfors (10)
Stella Powell (12)
Madeleine Bonnett (11)
Anneliese Lindfors (8)
Azelle Besemann (11)
Cate Koelzer (12)

Ada Burns (10)

Milla Erickson (10)
Greta Shockey (11)
Francesca Geffre (12)
Kaylee Crump (11)
Elsa Swenson (10)
Eleanor Lindeman (12)
Sophia Saldin (12)
Lillian Schauer (11)
Elinor Rogers (10)
Mirabel Pestel (11)
Camille Huntley (12)
Irene Bakke (11)

Bria Mills (12)

Brigid Mcveigh (9)
Eloise Martin (10)
Cassidy White (10)
Audrey Fedunok (12)
Emma Stupar (10)
Marguerite Minich (9)
Maddie Dornfeld (12)
Amelie VanLoon (10)
Laura Anderson (10)
Renata Kikah (11)
Madison (12)

Norah Mevissen (10)
Shreeya Pavani Lakshmi (12)
Elise Oksnevad (9)
Indigo Schoneman (10)
Agnes Washburn (12)
Addison Romaker (12)
Tessa Walton (12)
Grace Reeves (11)
Betsy Nelson (10)
Georgia Hughes (12)

SPCentral

Still

ForLk
SPCentral
I[rondale

Still

Still
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
Still

Rsvl

StLouisPk
ForLk
StLouisPk

Still

SPCentral

Rsvl

Rsvl

Rsvl

WBL

MndsVw

WBL
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
PWER
MndsVw

Still

MndsVw
Irondale
StLouisPk
Irondale
SPCentral
I[rondale
MndsVw
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
StLouisPk
PWER
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
WBL

WBL

MndsVw
StLouisPk

Time
0:05:19.0
0:05:52.7
0:05:55.8
0:06:03.8
0:06:21.7
0:06:21.8
0:06:27.1
0:06:29.8
0:06:30.6
0:06:36.2
0:06:39.8
0:06:45.7
0:06:47.2
0:06:50.7
0:06:51.3
0:06:51.5
0:06:56.7
0:07:02.2
0:07:04.0
0:07:04.6
0:07:06.0
0:07:07.5
0:07:10.1
0:07:19.1
0:07:20.5
0:07:29.1
0:07:30.1
0:07:36.1
0:07:36.1
0:07:37.3
0:07:41.7
0:07:45.5
0:07:53.0
0:07:53.4
0:07:57.5
0:08:01.7
0:08:01.9
0:08:04.8
0:08:05.1
0:08:16.5
0:08:27.7



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Rank
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75
46
115
86
85
175
265
206
266
116
176

Bib
188
97
98
187

218
217
227
228
28
248
58
57
27
147
148
108
198
38
238
247
67
197
17
68
37
18

Anne Lawler (9)
Aubrey Nelson (10)
Cela Lamers (10)

Nora Simmons (9)
Maeve Callahan-Schrieber (9)
Isabella Hart (10)
Isabelle Treft (11)
Maizy Johnson (10)
Eva Segroves (9)
Amrutha Konidena (11)
Harper Kosec (8)

Girls Skate Splits
Name

Linnea Ousdigian (10)
Ginger Anderson (12)
Samantha Mermelstein (12)
Margot Derosier (12)
Teagan O'Keefe (11)
Katie Norton-Bower (11)
Eloise Powell (11)
Greta Widenbrant (11)
Heidi Stoffregen (11)
Sofia Omann (12)

Adde Rohrer (10)

Ami Nachtsheim (12)
Ailish Fitzpatrick (12)
Adeline Stewart (9)
Kylie Nelson (12)
Clara Zak (12)

Molly McCarthy (10)
Sophie Syverson (12)
Claire Secord (9)

Sonja Oksnevad (11)
Nikola Dawson (9)
Lydia Moore (11)
Alexandra Coronado (12)
Noelle Boyd (11)

Nora Murphy (10)
Luciana Scheid (10)
Annelise Offerdahl (12)
Milla Dufresne (11)

StLouisPk 0:08:40.9
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV 0:08:48.6
Rsvl 0:08:54.2
SPComoPk 0:09:02.2
SPComoPk 0:09:03.3
I[rondale 0:09:22.5
WBL 0:09:37.6
MndsVw 0:09:43.1
WBL 0:10:15.9
Rsvl 0:10:33.8
Irondale 0:12:19.5
Time
MndsVw 0:04:50.5
Rsvl 0:05:27.8
Rsvl 0:05:33.3
MndsVw 0:05:34.4
SPCentral 0:05:36.9
SPCentral 0:05:39.3
Still 0:05:46.5
Still 0:05:50.0
Still 0:05:51.2
Still 0:05:52.1
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV 0:05:54.2
WBL 0:06:04.5
StLouisPk 0:06:06.1
StLouisPk 0:06:07.9
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV 0:06:10.4
ForLk 0:06:13.0
ForLk 0:06:14.1
Rsvl 0:06:15.5
MndsVw 0:06:16.5
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV 0:06:17.6
Still 0:06:21.3
WBL 0:06:26.9
StLouisPk 0:06:31.0
MndsVw 0:06:33.7
SPCentral 0:06:34.3
StLouisPk 0:06:39.8
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV 0:06:42.3
SPCentral 0:06:42.8



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

127
128
158
177
157
257
168
107

88
237
208

77
258
167

48

47

78
207
118
178

87
117
267
268

Quinn Van Heyst (9)
Riley Gauer (10)

Sophie Stephens (11)
Izzy Thery (9)

Josie Kuipers (11)

Kate Dery (12)

Addison Granlund (11)
Hayley Lande (12)
Scout Murch-Gordon (8)
Adelaide Bielke (12)
Leah Marchek (10)
Caroline Phan (9)

Kiera Keene (11)

Miriam Robertson (10)
Sophia Ketz (11)
Genevieve Rajkowski (9)
Stella Schleppenbach (8)
Katerina Kostal (12)

Lily Freeman (9)

Amelia Garbe (11)
Paloma Dashevsky (9)
Clara Metivier (9)

Helen Olson (9)

Eleanor Hern (9)

PWER
PWER
Irondale
I[rondale
Irondale
WBL
I[rondale
Rsvl
SPComoPk
Still
MndsVw
StLouisPk
WBL
Irondale
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
SpLkP/Cnt/SAV
StLouisPk
MndsVw
Rsvl
I[rondale
SPComoPk
Rsvl

WBL

WBL

0:06:46.7
0:06:48.8
0:06:51.6
0:06:53.8
0:06:59.7
0:07:01.2
0:07:02.1
0:07:08.9
0:07:14.8
0:07:19.9
0:07:25.1
0:07:25.2
0:07:26.6
0:07:33.9
0:07:40.9
0:07:42.3
0:07:44.3
0:07:54.9
0:08:25.4
0:08:36.4
0:08:47.3
0:08:52.7
0:09:141
0:10:36.7



Ahvo Taipale Holiday Relays
Battle Creek Regional Park
Dec. 17, 2024
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Boys JV

Still G 0:21:10
MndsVw D 0:21:18
Still H 0:21:31
StLouPk D 0:21:49
Still D 0:22:29
Irondale D 0:22:38
PWER D 0:22:41
SpLkPk/Cn/SAV D 0:22:58
SpLkPk/Cn/SAV E 0:24:12
WBL F 0:24:14
SPCentral D 0:24:18
Rsvl D 0:25:37
MndsVw E 0:26:23
StLouPk E 0:26:43
Still J 0:26:45
PWER E 0:27:34
Irondale E 0:28:25
PWER F 0:28:50
PWER G 0:28:50
Still F 0:29:13
MndsVw F 0:29:20
WBL E 0:29:41
StLouPk G 0:29:45
Still K 0:33:48
WBL G 0:33:55
WBL H 0:36:03
Still | 0:36:49
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Girls JV
SpLkPk/Cn/SAV E
SPCentral D
PWER D

Still E

SPCentral F
MndsVw D

Still G

SPCentral E
PWER E

StLouPk D

Still H
SpLkPk/Cn/SAV H
StLouPk E
SpLkPk/Cn/SAV F
Still D

MndsVw F
Irondale D
Irondale E
StLouPk G
SpLkPk/Cn/SAV |
PWER F

MndsVw G

WBL E

Rsvl D

Still F

WBL F

PWER G

PWER H

0:16:42
0:20:19
0:23:02
0:24:01
0:24:02
0:25:06
0:25:06
0:25:08
0:25:51
0:25:53
0:26:07
0:26:35
0:26:49
0:29:39
0:30:56
0:32:50
0:33:27
0:33:46
0:34:32
0:36:34
0:37:10
0:37:26
0:40:22
0:41:21
0:43:33
0:44:25
0:45:11
0:46:02



